
Employee Telephone List
Nevada District Office (702) 388-6611

FAX (702) 388-6469

As of 06/02/2009

Ed Cadena District Director 6019 edward.cadena@sba.gov

Ed Brown Lead Business Development Specialist 6687 edward.brown@sba.gov
Delia Gomez Business Development Specialist 6674 delia.gomez@sba.gov
Nanette Randolph Business Development Specialist 6690 nanette.randolph@sba.gov

David Leonard Senior Area Manager ex. 24 david.leonard@sba.gov
Judith Hepburn Area Manager and Public Information Officer ex. 23 judith.hepburn@sba.gov

Office of General Counsel 
Bob Pearson General Attorney 6671 robert.pearson@sba.gov

Office of Government Contracting
Marsha Daigle Procurement Center Representative 6015 marsha.daigle@sba.gov

Office of the Chief Information Officer/OCTS Field Support Team
Steve Studards Field Information Technology Specialist 6654 steve.studards@sba.gov 

Post of Duty Employees 

Office of the District Director 702-388-6611

Office of Marketing and Program Delivery

Alternate Work Site - Reno  (775) 827-4923
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